Position

Technology Coordinator

Admin Secretary/Food Sup

Lead Custodian

Night Custodian

Night Custodian

Cafeteria Cook

Office Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Franklin Elementary

Department

Full Time Classified
Staff

Full Time Classified
Staff

Full Time Classified
Staff

Full Time Classified
Staff

Full Time Classified
Staff

Full Time Classified
Staff

Full Time Classified
Staff

Total Wages

$61,832

$60,729

$58,137

$43,653

$42,614

$32,998

$29,522

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,886
$25,214
$24,427
$22,154
$21,710

$19,654

$18,885



