Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technology Coordinator		Franklin Elementary	Full Time Classified Staff	\$61,832	\$25,886
Admin Secretary/Food Sup		Franklin Elementary	Full Time Classified Staff	\$60,729	\$25,214
Lead Custodian		Franklin Elementary	Full Time Classified Staff	\$58,137	\$24,427
Night Custodian		Franklin Elementary	Full Time Classified Staff	\$43,653	\$22,154
Night Custodian		Franklin Elementary	Full Time Classified Staff	\$42,614	\$21,710
Cafeteria Cook		Franklin Elementary	Full Time Classified Staff	\$32,998	\$19,654
Office Clerk		Franklin Elementary	Full Time Classified Staff	\$29,522	\$18,885